October 2008
Since 1987, Ashley Norton’s premium door hardware has graced
the homes of discerning clients and upscale resorts worldwide.
Designed in England, our product range includes a wide selection
of contemporary and traditional levers to accommodate almost
any architectural style.  Some of our designs are influenced by
contemporary Italian themes.
Ashley Norton hardware is aesthetically pleasing and good to
touch.  Backed by the most durable components, Ashley Norton
strives to produce the finest quality products time and time again.
Table Of Contents
3
Introduction
Finishes 4
Suites 5
Ordering Guide 6
Levers & Knobs
Contemporary Levers 8 - 13
Traditional Levers 14 - 17
Knobs 18
Door Hardware Suites
Rectangular 19 - 23
Arched 24 - 30
Traditional Round & Oval 31 - 33
Contemporary 34 - 35
Entry Hardware
Deadbolts 37
Tubular Entry 38 - 41
Mortise Entry 42 - 45
Multipoint Trim 46 - 51
Sliding Door Hardware 52 - 53
Accessories 54
Warranty 54
Summary of Dimensions 54
GUIDE TO FINISH CODES
US BHMA ASHLEY FINISH
26D 626 2 Satin Chrome
3 605 3 Polished Brass
3NL 605NL 3U Unlacquered Brass
15 619 4 Satin Nickel
14 618 4B Polished Nickel
~ ~ 6 Light Oil Rubbed
15A 620 7 Pewter
10B 613 8 Dark Oil Rubbed
26 625 9 Polished Chrome
Our numerous finishes allow our clients to express individuality.
From trendy polished nickel to a more traditional satin nickel or oil
rubbed bronze… the choice is yours.
Dark and light oil rubbed bronze are dynamic. These “living”
surfaces will take on unique hues as age, climate and touch work
their charm, creating an ever-changing patina.
Our standard finishes are dark oil rubbed (.8) and satin nickel (.4).
Seven additional finishes are custom manufactured to order.
The photos shown in this brochure give a close representation of the
true appearance of these finishes, but a visit to a local dealer will
allow you to appreciate the true appearance and feel of our
hardware.
Please note that products ordered in our custom finishes are
manufactured to order.
Our Finishes
Standard
Custom
.8 Dark Oil Rubbed
.2 Satin Chrome
.9 Polished Chrome
.4B Polished Nickel
.7 Pewter
.3 Polished Brass
.3U Unlacquered Brass
.6 Light Oil Rubbed
.4 Satin Nickel
4
Our Suites
Rectangular Suite
Arched Suite
Contemporary Suite
Traditional Rose & Oval
5
GUIDE TO INTERIOR FUNCTIONS
Privacy - 20 Function Passage - 30 Function
Single Dummy - 40 Function Full Dummy - 42 Function
Interior Hardware Ordering Guide
6
Almost any combination of lever, escutcheon and finish may be combined to create a unique piece for your project.
See inside back cover for further technical information relating to ordering Ashley Norton hardware.
A locking set with operable

NMW
SMW
ORDERING GUIDE
NMW 400 .53 .L  .4
Lever Plate Function Hand Finish
71/4”
(185mm)
111/2”
35/8”
(92mm)
17/8”
10”
35/8”
(92mm)
17/8”
71/4”
(185mm)
NMW Escutcheon
Shown with Hampton
lever (400) in
Satin Nickel
Fixed Fixed
Fixed
51
Non-keyed,
American style
thumbturn inside
Keyed with
American Cylinder
Non-keyed. Both
levers free to
rotate.
Lever low full
dummy for inactive
door.
OutsideInside
Entry .55
Patio .53
Passive .39
Half Passive .38
Full Dummy .47
Non-keyed. Fixed
lever outside,
operating lever
inside
SMW Escutcheon
Shown with
Chesterfield lever
(1700) in
Light Oil Rubbed
52
Sliding Door Hardware
C1820 Flush Pull
Available 4x2”
6x2”
Shown in Satin Nickel
C1165 Edge Pull
3 7/8” x 3/4”
Shown in Dark Oil Rubbed
Patio Sliding Door Trim Set
SLDPULL Series
8 3/8” x 1”
Fixed ‘D’ handles with active turnpiece
Handing not required